
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sharife  Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 241.9 305.0 10

2 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 237.6 290.0 8

3 Dawson Le Campus Colts 228.6 285.0 6

4 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 233.2 285.0 4

5 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 239.4 285.0 2

6 Joel Houseman Maize High 222.6 270.0 1

7 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.2 260.0 0

8 Caydon Herrick Maize High 225.2 255.0 0

9 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 237.6 255.0 0

10 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 238.4 255.0 0

11 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 238.6 250.0 0

12 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.4 250.0 0

13 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 224.0 230.0 0

14 Edward Romeo Derby High School 221.6 225.0 0

15 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 230.6 225.0 0

16 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 242.0 225.0 0

17 Gabe Sylvester Wichita Northwest High School 237.0 210.0 0

18 Benjamin Harris Maize High 232.4 205.0 0

19 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 240.6 175.0 0

21 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 236.4 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 222.6 500.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 233.2 480.0 8

3 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 236.4 470.0 6

4 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 237.6 465.0 4

5 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.2 465.0 2

6 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 239.4 455.0 1

7 Dawson Le Campus Colts 228.6 425.0 0

8 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 242.0 425.0 0

9 Sharife  Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 241.9 415.0 0

10 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.4 410.0 0

11 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 237.6 385.0 0

12 Caydon Herrick Maize High 225.2 365.0 0

13 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 238.4 355.0 0

14 Benjamin Harris Maize High 232.4 350.0 0

15 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 230.6 340.0 0

16 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 238.6 335.0 0

17 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 224.0 315.0 0

18 Gabe Sylvester Wichita Northwest High School 237.0 315.0 0

19 Edward Romeo Derby High School 221.6 275.0 0

20 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 240.6 275.0 0

Men's 242.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 222.6 505.0 10

2 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 239.4 505.0 8

3 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 236.4 500.0 6

4 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 237.6 500.0 0

4 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 237.6 500.0 0

6 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.2 500.0 1



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

7 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 242.0 475.0 0

8 Sharife  Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 241.9 460.0 0

9 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 238.6 450.0 0

10 Dawson Le Campus Colts 228.6 435.0 0

11 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 224.0 415.0 0

12 Caydon Herrick Maize High 225.2 405.0 0

13 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 238.4 405.0 0

14 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.4 405.0 0

15 Gabe Sylvester Wichita Northwest High School 237.0 400.0 0

16 Edward Romeo Derby High School 221.6 375.0 0

17 Benjamin Harris Maize High 232.4 365.0 0

18 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 233.2 365.0 0

19 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 240.6 355.0 0

20 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 230.6 335.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 222.6 1275.0 10

2 Evan Stull Olathe East Hawks 237.6 1255.0 8

3 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 239.4 1245.0 6

4 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.2 1225.0 4

5 Sharife  Pink Gardner Edgerton High School 241.9 1180.0 2

6 Dawson Le Campus Colts 228.6 1145.0 1

7 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 237.6 1140.0 0

8 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 233.2 1130.0 0

9 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 242.0 1125.0 0

10 Gavin Koehn Maize High 239.4 1065.0 0

11 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 238.6 1035.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Caydon Herrick Maize High 225.2 1025.0 0

13 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 238.4 1015.0 0

14 Derek Ferguson Shawnee Mission North High School 236.4 970.0 0

15 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 224.0 960.0 0

16 Gabe Sylvester Wichita Northwest High School 237.0 925.0 0

17 Benjamin Harris Maize High 232.4 920.0 0

18 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 230.6 900.0 0

19 Edward Romeo Derby High School 221.6 875.0 0

20 Cash Griffiths Wichita East High School 240.6 805.0 0


